ITEM #:
BRAND
MODEL
DISCOUNT

MODEL

DTR
DTR4510
DTR5012
DTR5014
DTR5514
DTR6014
DTR6016
DTR6515
DTR6518
DTR7012
DTR7015
DTR7015S
DTR7018
DTR7018S
DTR7020
DTR7021S
DTR7022
DTR7512

EQUIPMENT ..
SPECIALISTS

WWW.ESITRUCKS.COM

2084

Buyers Products
DTR Series

20%

Available Units:

MSRP

$160.66
$213.80
$207.12
$217.78
$233.66
$228.94
$241.04
$240.88
$254.38
$227.78
$244.92
$297.28
$257.10
$320.04
$265.82
$334.96
$294.78
$243.60

DISCOUNTED PRICE
$128.53
$171.04
$165.70
$174.22
$186.93
$183.15
$192.83
$192.70
$203.50
$182.22
$195.94
$237.82
$205.68
$256.03
$212.66
$267.97
$235.82
$194.88



MODEL
DTR7515
DTR7515S
DTR7518
DTR7520
DTR7520S
DTR8018
DTR8022

96 Inch Black Powder Coated
Eear Anti-Sail Tarp Tension Bow
it

98 Inch Aluminum Rear Anti-Sail
Tarp Tension Bow Kit

102 Inch Black Powder Coated
Rear Anti-Sail Tarp Tension Bow
Kit With Rollers

102 Inch Aluminum Rear
Anti-Sail Tarp Tension Bow Kit
With Rollers

*Ereight is not included in pricing. *
Options:

DTB96

DTB98A

DTB102

DTB102A

MSRP

$250.86
$307.26
$261.88
$275.96
$335.42
$317.62
$320.90

$106.46

$94.76

$145.88

$159.88

DISCOUNTED PRICE
$200.69
$245.81
$209.50
$220.77
$268.34
$254.10
$256.72

$85.17

$75.81

$116.70

$127.90



DTE96
Product Details

46 Inch Black Powder Coated Rear Anfi-5ail Tarp Tension
Bow Kit

DTB98A
Product Details

98 Inch Aluminum Rear Anti-Sail Tarp Tension Bow Kit

DTB102
Product Details

Prop 65 WARNING
102 Inch Black Powder Coated Rear Anti-Sail Tarp
Tension Bow Kit With Rollers

DTB102A
Product Details

102 inch Aluminum Rear Anti-Sail Tarp Tension Bow Kit
With Rollers

Carbon
Steel

Aluminum

Carbon
Steel

Aluminum

Powder
Coat

Plain

Powder
Coat

Flain

g6 "

ag "

102°

102°




