

ITEM #:	2084
BRAND	Buyers Products
MODEL	DTR Series
DISCOUNT	20%

## **Available Units:**

MODEL	MSRP	DISCOUNTED PRICE
DTR	\$160.66	\$128.53
DTR4510	\$213.80	\$171.04
DTR5012	\$207.12	\$165.70
DTR5014	\$217.78	\$174.22
DTR5514	\$233.66	\$186.93
DTR6014	\$228.94	\$183.15
DTR6016	\$241.04	\$192.83
DTR6515	\$240.88	\$192.70
DTR6518	\$254.38	\$203.50
DTR7012	\$227.78	\$182.22
DTR7015	\$244.92	\$195.94
DTR7015S	\$297.28	\$237.82
DTR7018	\$257.10	\$205.68
DTR7018S	\$320.04	\$256.03
DTR7020	\$265.82	\$212.66
DTR7021S	\$334.96	\$267.97
DTR7022	\$294.78	\$235.82
DTR7512	\$243.60	\$194.88

MODEL	MSRP	DISCOUNTED PRICE
DTR7515	\$250.86	\$200.69
DTR7515S	\$307.26	\$245.81
DTR7518	\$261.88	\$209.50
DTR7520	\$275.96	\$220.77
DTR7520S	\$335.42	\$268.34
DTR8018	\$317.62	\$254.10
DTR8022	\$320.90	\$256.72

## \*Freight is not included in pricing. \*

## Options:

96 Inch Black Powder Coated Rear Anti-Sail Tarp Tension Bow Kit	DTB96	\$106.46	\$85.17
98 Inch Aluminum Rear Anti-Sail Tarp Tension Bow Kit	DTB98A	\$94.76	\$75.81
102 Inch Black Powder Coated Rear Anti-Sail Tarp Tension Bow Kit With Rollers	DTB102	\$145.88	\$116.70
102 Inch Aluminum Rear Anti-Sail Tarp Tension Bow Kit With Rollers	DTB102A	\$159.88	\$127.90

PART NO. & DESCRIPTION	MATERIAL	FINISH	MAXIMUM BOW LENGTH (DRIVER SIDE TO PASSENGER SIDE)
Product Details  96 Inch Black Powder Coated Rear Anti-Sail Tarp Tension Bow Kit	Carbon Steel	Powder Coat	96 "
DTB98A Product Details  98 Inch Aluminum Rear Anti-Sail Tarp Tension Bow Kit	Aluminum	Plain	98 "
Product Details  Prop 65 WARNING  102 Inch Black Powder Coated Rear Anti-Sail Tarp Tension Bow Kit With Rollers	Carbon Steel	Powder Coat	102 "
Product Details  102 Inch Aluminum Rear Anti-Sail Tarp Tension Bow Kit With Rollers	Aluminum	Plain	102 "